LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Trac. CC Kw cv z ﬁ;:

Front / Rear

e6 05.10- MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)
EV (BYD-TYC120A) Eléctrico FWD 75 102 10.11-12.17 n

EV (BYD-TYC120A) Eléctrico FWD 90 122 11.15-12.17 ™
EV (BYD-2217TZ-XS-D) Eléctrico FWD 120 163 07.17-12.20 ™

DAIHATSU

ALTIS 11 05.12- Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

2.5 Hybrid Australia Gasol./lel FWD = 2493 118 160 05.12- n
ec.

GEELY

BORUI 04.15- Saloon ()
1.8 T (JLE-4G18TD) Gasolina FWD = 1799 120 163 04.15-

2.4 (JLD-4G24) Gasolina FWD = 2378 109 148 04.15-
2.4 (JLD-4G24) Gasolina FWD = 2378 119 162 04.15-
3.5 (JLV-6G35V) Gasolina FWD = 3456 202 275 04.15-

TOYOTA

AURION (_V4_) 03.06-09.11 Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
3.5 (GSV40) (2GR-FE) Eq.V_PBR Gasolina FWD = 3456 200 272 03.06-09.11 g

3.5 Eq.V_PBR Gasolina FWD = 3456 235 320 03.06-09.11

AURION Il (_V5_) 09.11- Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
3.5 (GSV50) (2GR-FE) Australia Gasolina FWD = 3456 200 272 09.11- -

AVALON (_X1 ) 09.94-03.06 Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
3.0 (MCX10_, MCX10R) (1MZ-FE) Gasolina FWD = 2995 140 190 03.95-05.05 g
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CAMRY (_V3 ) 08.01-11.06
2.0 (ACV51_, ACV51) (1AZ-FE)

2.4 (ACV30, ACV36) (2AZ-FE)

2.4 (ACVA0) (2AZ-FE)

2.4 (ACVA40_, ACV40R) (2AZ-FE)

2.4 (ACV40_) (2AZ-FE)

2.5 (ASV50_, ASV50R) (2AR-FE)

2.5 (ASV50_, ASV50R) (2AR-FE)

3.0 (MCV30_, MCV36R, MCV30R) (1MZ-FE)
3.5 (GSV50_) (2GR-FE)

2.5 Hybrid (AVV50_) (2AR-FXE)

2.5 Hybrid (AVV50_) (2JM)

T 70 01.15-
1.8

Australia
Australia

Australia

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

Australia

YEMA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

1998
2362
2362
2362
2362
2494
2494
2995
3456
2494

2494

1799

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

109
112
116
123
127
133
135
141
204
118

118

98

148 09.11-11.14
152 11.01-11.06
158 01.06-09.11
167 01.06-09.11
173 01.06-09.11
181 09.11-03.18
184 01.12-03.18
192 09.02-11.06
277 09.11-12.17
160 09.11-

160 09.11-

Closed Off-Road Vehicle ()
133 01.15- -



